All above come in robust plastic carry case with die compartments and operation manual
Both configuration come in robust plastic carry case which also includes operation / maintenance manual
Application
Tooling
PAGE 3ENERGY /// UTILUX HYDRAULIC TOOLING
Utilux Tooling Hydraulic Tooling Crimpers
#38CS
Short Heavy Duty Hand Operated Hydraulic Crimper

 � Steel carry case
 � Space for 5 more die sets
#38KIT16-300
Copper Crimp Die Kit
Conductor
Size
mm2
Hydraulic Tools – Hexagonal Dies
Copper Conductors Aluminium Conductors
A/F mm
Catalogue
Reference
A/F mm
Catalogue
Reference
6 4.4 38-44CU 9.0 38-90AL
10 5.7 38-57CU 9.0 38-90AL
16 6.3 38-63CU 9.0 38-90AL
25 7.7 38-77CU 9.0 38-90AL
35 9.2 38-92CU 9.0 38-90AL
50 10.4 38-104CU 13.2 38-132AL
70 11.5 38-115CU 13.2 38-132AL
95 14.2 38-142CU 17.3 38-173AL
120 16.5 38-165CU 17.3 38-173AL
150 18.3 38-183CU 22.0 38-220AL
185 20.0 38-200CU 22.0 38-220AL
240 23.1 38-231CU 28.4 38-284AL
300 26.0 38-260CU 28.4 38-284AL
6-300 mm2
DESCRIPTION FEATURES OTHER DIES AVAILABLE
Utilux crimping dies for aluminium and copper
connectors are precision engineered from EN26